BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
BID TABULATION SHEET
School Pictures
April 18, 2018
11:00 A.M.
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NAME OF COMPANY

Pkg 1

Pkg 2

Pkg 3

Pkg 4

Pkg 5

Pkg 6

N

Lifetouch Photograhy (Current Vendor)

$20.00

$16.00

$14.00

$10.00

$8.00

$6.00

A W

Forever Memories

No Bid

Sheffield Photo

$19.00

$15.00

$13.00

$10.00

$8.00

$6.00
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