## BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION BID TABULATION SHEET School Pictures

April 18, 2018 11:00 A.M.

	A	В	С	D	Е	F	G
1	NAME OF COMPANY	Pkg 1	Pkg 2	Pkg 3	Pkg 4	Pkg 5	Pkg 6
2	Lifetouch Photograhy (Current Vendor)	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$6.00
3							
4	Forever Memories	No Bid					
5							
6	Sheffield Photo	\$19.00	\$15.00	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$6.00
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							

## BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION BID TABULATION SHEET School Pictures April 18, 2018 11:00 A.M.

	Н
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	